Grovara LLC

1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
30/Aug/2021

Bill To:

Organic Plus

gg

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO

Unit A7, 8/F., Blk A, Merit Ind. Centre
94 To Kwa Wan Road

Kowloon,

HK

QTY  UOM
30 CA
10 CA
10 CA
10 CA
10 CA
10 CA
15 CA
15 CA
23 CA
23 CA
10 CA
54 CA
54 CA
54 CA

WT

20

20

20

10

10

10

ITEM

KETO-BAR-CHOC

KETO-BAR-CD

KETO-BAR-PB

GUMMIES-12

GUMMIES-RINGS

GUMMIES-FISH

BROTH-BEEF-15

BROTH-SALT-PEPPER

COOKIE-VANILLA

COOKIE-CHOC

KETO-BROWNIE

GRANOLA-ORIG

GRANOLA-

STRAWBERRY
GRANOLA-PB

GROVARA INVOICE #
210830-1124-4991

TERMS

Ship To:

Organic Plus

Cash Advance

Invoice
Estimate

DUE DATE:

Upon Commercial Invoice

Date

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

Unit A7, 8/F., Blk A, Merit Ind. Centre

94 To Kwa Wan Road
Kowloon,
HK

DESCRIPTION

Kiss My Keto, Keto Bar Chocolate Coconut
12 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Bar Chocolate Cookie
Dough 12 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Bar Chocolate Peanut
butter 12 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Gummies (Bears) 12
units per case

Kiss My Keto, Tropical Rings 6 units per
case

Kiss My Keto, Fish Friends 6 units per
case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Bone Broth Spicy Beef
15 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Bone Broth Salt &
Pepper Chicken 15 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Cookies Butter 12 units
per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Cookies Chocolate
Chip 12 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Keto Brownie 6 units per
case

Kiss My Keto, Granola Coconut, Almond &
Pecan 6 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Granola Strawberry &
Vanilla 6 units per case

Kiss My Keto, Granola Peanut Butter &
Chocolate Chips 6 units per case

PRICE

$225.83 usb

$225.83 usb

$225.83 usD

$150.52 usb

$150.52 usb

$150.52 usb

$158.06 usD

$158.06 usD

$28.18 usD

$28.18 usp

$101.59 usbp

$33.86 usD

$33.86 usp

$33.86 usD

EXT PRICE

$6,774.90 usD

$2,258.30 usD

$2,258.30 usD

$1,505.20 usD

$1,505.20 usp

$1,505.20 usb

$2,370.90 usb

$2,370.90 usb

$648.14 usb

$648.14 usDp

$1,015.90 usb

$1,828.44 usp

$1,828.44 usb

$1,828.44 usp



$28,346.40 usD

328 2360 Ibs.

$0.00 usp

1070.48 KG

$28,346.40 usD




